
               2023-2024 Calendar
               1st Semester 

2023-24 DATE 2023-24 TIME Campus EVENT
Tuesday, July 25 10:00-12:00 High School Parking Permits - Seniors

Wednesday, July 26 10:00-12:00 High School Parking Permits - Juniors
Thursday, July 27 10:00-12:00 High School Parking Permits - Sophomores and Freshmen

Wednesday, August 2 5:30 PM All Campuses Sub Training/ALICE | HS Classroom #10
Wednesday, August 2 6:30 PM All Campuses Child Protect | HS Classroom #10

Thursday, August 3 8:00 AM-9:00 AM Holy Spirit Welcome Breakfast
Monday, August 7 ALL CAMPUSES Archdiocesan New Teacher Orientation | High School Library

August 8 - 15 ALL CAMPUSES Teachers' Pre-Planning
Tuesday, August 8 6:00 PM High School High School New Family Orientation | DBC

Wednesday, August 9 6:00 PM Middle School Locker Rama | Middle School
Wednesday, August 9 6:30 PM Middle School Parent Meeting at Locker Rama | DBC
Thursday, August 10 8:00 AM - 12:30 PM All Campuses Offices Closed - Archdiocesan Orientation for Faculty & Staff  at St. Bede

Friday, August 11 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM St. Bede K3/K4/K5 Meet Your Teacher & New Families
Friday, August 11 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Holy Spirit K3/K4/K5 Meet Your Teacher & New Families

Monday, August 14 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM St. Bede Parent Orientation | St. Bede 
Monday, August 14 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Holy Spirit Parent Orientation | Holy Spirit 

Wednesday, August 16 EARLY DISMISSAL All Campuses First Day of School
Thursday, August 17 6:00 PM All Campuses Back to School Pep Rally 
Tuesday, August 22 6:00 PM Middle School Back to School Night | Middle School

Thursday, August 24 6:00 PM High School Back to School Night | High School
Friday, August 25 7:00 PM High School 1st Football Game- MCPS vs. McGill-Toolen @ McGill

Thursday, August 31 Holy Spirit School Photos | Holy Spirit
Thursday, August 31 6:00 PM High School Fall Worship Night

August 31 - September 1 Middle School 7th grade to Camp Chandler
Friday, September 1 St. Bede School Photos | St. Bede

Monday, September 4 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 6 Middle/High School School Photos | Middle/High School

Thursday, September 7 High School Freshman Escape Day
Friday, September 8 High School Varsity Fall Sports' Night

Wednesday, September 13 MID-QUARTER All Campuses Mid-Quarter
Tuesday, September 19 High School Sophomore Escape Day
Friday, September 22 8:30 AM Holy Spirit Grandparents Day | Holy Spirit 

September 23 - 25 High School Senior Retreat
Monday, October 2 High School Seniors to Red Mass | St. Peter's

Thursday, October 5 High School Junior Escape Day
Friday, October 6 All Campuses PICE Golf Tournament - Robert Trent Jones/Prattville

Tuesday, October 10 9:00 AM All Campuses 150th Anniversary Kick-Off Event - Chamber Ribbon Cutting
Wednesday, October 11 All Campuses End of Quarter 1 (K4-12)

October 12 - 13 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Fall Break (if no weather days prior)
October 16 - 20 All Campuses Homecoming Week

Wednesday, October 18 EARLY DISMISSAL High School Field Day | High School
Thursday, October 19 6:00 PM All Campuses Homecoming Parade and Pep Rally

Friday, October 20 7:00 PM All Campuses Homecoming Football Game
Friday, October 20 8:30 - 10:00 PM Middle School Homecoming Dance | Middle School

Saturday, October 21 High School Homecoming Dance | High School
October 24 & 26 3:30 - 6:00 PM Holy Spirit, St. Bede, MS Parent/Teacher Conference to distribute report cards

Wednesday, October 25 EARLY DISMISSAL High School National Testing Day & Senior Escape Day | High School
Wednesday, October 25 EARLY DISMISSAL Holy Spirit, St. Bede, MS Parent/Teacher Conferences to distribute report cards

Thursday, October 26 6:00 PM High School Cocktails in the Courtyard (New Families)
October 28 - 30 High School High School Fall Retreat 

Wednesday, November 1 All Campuses Holy Day of Obligation | All Saints' Day
Wednesday, November 8 All Campuses Mid-Quarter 

Thursday, November 9 8:15 AM - 10:00 AM Holy Spirit Veterans Day Celebration | Holy Spirit  
Thursday, November 9 7:45 St. Bede Veterans Day Prayer and Pledge at SB

Friday, November 10 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Veterans Day
Wednesday, November 15 1:15 PM Holy Spirit Spelling Bee | Holy Spirit

Friday, November 17 9:30 St. Bede Thanksgiving Program K3/4-2nd grade
November 20 - 24 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Thanksgiving Holidays

Tuesday, November 28 All Campuses Giving Tuesday
Thursday, November 30 6:30 All Campuses Band Christmas Concert

Wednesday, December 6 Middle/High School Advent Penance Service
Friday, December 8 All Campuses Holy Day of Obligation- Feast of Immaculate Conception
Friday, December 8 High School Junior Class Ring Ceremony following 10:00 AM Mass

Wednesday, December 13 6:30 PM Holy Spirit Christmas Program | Holy Spirit 
Thursday, December 14 8:00 PM All Campuses PowerSchool Closes
Tuesday, December 19 6:30 PM St. Bede Christmas Program | St. Bede 

Wednesday, December 20 EARLY DISMISSAL All Campuses End of Quarter 2  (K4-12)
December 21 - January 1 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Christmas Holidays

Tuesday, January 2 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Teacher Inservice

High School Exams
12/ 15/ 23 - 12/19/ 23 7:50 AM - 11:30 PM High School Exams

12/20/23 7:50 AM - 10:30 PM High School Exams

Middle School Exams
12/18/23 - 12/19/23 7:50 AM - 10:45 PM Middle School Exams

12/20/23 7:50 - 9:45 PM Middle School Exams



               2023-2024 Calendar
               2nd Semester 

2023-24 DATE TIME CAMPUS EVENT
Tuesday, January 2 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Faculty Professional Development

Wednesday, January 3 All Campuses PowerSchool Opens
Wednesday, January 3 All Campuses Classes Resume

Friday, January 5 Holy Spirit, St. Bede, Middle School Report Cards Sent Home

Friday, January 5 Holy Spirit, St. Bede Epiphany Party

Thursday, January 11 9:30 AM Holy Spirit 1st Semester Honors Assembly | Holy Spirit 

Friday, January 12 9:30 AM St. Bede 1st Semester Honors Assembly | St. Bede 

Monday, January 15 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Martin Luther King Day

Thursday, January 18 High School Imaculee Ilibagiza Program

January 17 - 21 High School March for Life

Tuesday, January 23 Holy Spirit, St. Bede, Middle School Day in the Life of a Middle Schooler - 6th grade visits MS

Monday, January 29 St. Bede Grandparents' Day

January 29 - Feburary 2 All Campuses Catholic Schools’ Week

Wednesday, January 31 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM Holy Spirit & St. Bede Pastries with Parents

Friday, February 2 2:00 PM Middle School 1st Semester Honors Assembly | Middle School 

Saturday, February 3 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM All Campuses Monte Carlo Night Fundraiser

Wednesday, February 7 MID-QUARTER All Campuses Mid-Quarter

Friday, February 9 Holy Spirit Love Lunch

Monday, February 12 St. Bede Love Lunch

Tuesday, February 13 9:00 AM High School Mardi Gras Prayer Breakfast

Tuesday, February 13 Holy Spirit, St. Bede, Middle School Mardi Gras Parades

Wednesday, February 14 ASH WEDNESDAY Ash Wednesday

Friday, February 16 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Faculty Retreat 

Monday, February 19 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Presidents Day

Wednesday, February 28 Middle / High School Lenten Penance Service

Wednesday, March 6 Holy Spirit Cultural Day | Holy Spirit

Friday, March 8 End of Q3 All Campuses End of Quarter 3 (K4-12)

Friday, March 15 Morning Middle School CogAT testing | Middle School

Friday, March 15 Middle School Field Day | Middle School

Friday, March 15 Holy Spirit & St. Bede Q3 Report Cards Sent Home 

March 11, 12, 15 Morning Middle School Iowa Testing | Middle School

March 11 - 14 Morning Holy Spirit & St. Bede Iowa Testing| Holy Spirit & St. Bede

March 14 - 16 High School Spring Retreat

March 18 - 19 Morning Holy Spirit & St. Bede CogAT Testing| Holy Spirit & St. Bede

Friday, March 22 EARLY DISMISSAL Middle / High School Works of Mercy Day | High School

Friday, March 22 EARLY DISMISSAL Holy Spirit & St. Bede Elementary Field Day @ High School

March 25 - 29 Middle / High School Staycation Week

Tuesday, March 26 High School Chrism Mass in Mobile (10th Grade))

Wednesday, March 27 All Campuses Spy Wednesday Mass

Thursday, March 28 Holy Spirit Holy Thursday Retreat

Friday, March 29 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Good Friday

April 1 - 5 NO SCHOOL All Campuses Easter Break

Saturday, April 13 All Campuses Knights FanFare

Wednesday, April 17 All Campuses MID QUARTER 4TH

April 24 -26 Holy Spirit & St. Bede Camp McDowell 6th grade

Thursday, May 2 8:00 - 10:00 AM Scholarship Breakfast

Friday, May 3 8:00-10:00 PM Middle School Spring Dance | Middle School

Tuesday, May 7 6:00 PM High School Awards Night | High School

May 10 - 15 High School Senior Exams | High School

Thursday, May 16 High School Senior Day | High School

Monday, May 20 7:00 PM High School Baccalaureate Mass 

Tuesday, May 21 7:00 PM High School Graduation | High School

Wednesday, May 22 7:00 PM Middle School Completion Mass | 8th Grade 

Thursday, May 23 9:30 AM Holy Spirit 6th Grade Completion Mass | Holy Spirit

Thursday, May 23 1:00 PM St. Bede Honors Assembly | St. Bede

Thursday, May 23 1:45 PM Holy Spirit Honors Assembly | Holy Spirit | Gym

Friday, May 24 8:30 AM St. Bede Completion Mass | 6th grade | St. Bede Church

Friday, May 24 EARLY DISMISSAL All Campuses Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4 (K4-11)

May 28 - 30 All Campuses Faculty Post Planning

High School Exams
May 21 - 23 7:50 AM - 12:00 PM High School 2nd Semester Exams

Friday, May 24 7:50 AM - 10:30 PM High School 2nd Semester Exams

Middle School Exams
May 20 -21 7:50-11:00 Middle School 8th grade 2nd semester exams

Wednesday, May 22 7:50-10:30 Middle School 8th grade exam and completion Mass practice
May 22 - 23 7:50-11:00 Middle School 7th grade 2nd semester exams

Friday, May 24 7:50-9:15 Middle School 7th grade exam




